
 

2014 BILLY GOAT CHALLENGE HIGH 

SCHOOL GIRLS 5K 

WOODLAND PARK, MCDONALD, OHIO 

Aug. 23, 2014 

79 DEGREES, SUNNY AND CALM 

Results by GOPHER RUNNING 

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the 

performance of a specific individual or team.  

 

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 

 

  1 Woodridge                50    3    8   12   13   14   28   29  21:53.4  0:59.7 

  2 Cvca                     69    2    9   16   18   24   33   38  22:01.9  2:29.0 

  3 Crestwood                75    6    7   11   21   30   32   64  22:11.7  1:35.3 

  4 Garaway                  84    1    4    5   27   47   53   61  22:08.0  4:19.7 

  5 McDonald                108   10   17   22   25   34   37   41  22:41.5  1:26.5 

  6 Poland                  158   15   26   35   40   42   46   49  23:23.9  2:02.2 

  7 Lakeview                198   23   31   44   45   55   59   71  24:00.0  2:33.5 

  8 Girard                  200   20   39   43   48   50   68   74  24:06.6  2:30.6 

  9 Aus Fitch               256   36   51   54   57   58   62   70  25:01.2  1:44.3 

 10 Garfield                259   19   52   56   63   69   72   77  25:10.8  4:06.0 

 11 Jefferson               355   60   67   73   76   79   80   81  27:16.3  3:03.3 

 12 LaBrae                  366   65   66   75   78   82   83   84  28:20.5  5:46.6 

 

Incomplete Teams: Bristol, Maplewood, Seb. McKinley, Streetsboro, Bc West Reserve 

 

Individuals 

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE 

 

 

1. Woodridge 

    3  Clare Willett, 10          21:13.2    6:51 

    8  Molly Howard, 9            21:43.2    7:00 

   12  Julia Moore, 12            22:07.3    7:08 

   13  Nicole Fleming, 10         22:10.5    7:09 

   14  Natalie Fleming, 10        22:12.8    7:10 

   28  Mary Kiley, 10             23:00.6    7:25 

   29  Katie Kearns, 10           23:08.8    7:28 

Total Time = 1:49:26.9     Total Places = 50 

 

2. Cvca 

    2  Sammy Bockoven, 12         20:23.7    6:35 

    9  Sarah Holzman, 10          21:58.2    7:05 

   16  Hannah Karayan, 10         22:23.7    7:13 

   18  Nicole Wright, 11          22:31.5    7:16 

   24  Jaya Wilson, 10            22:52.6    7:23 

   33  McKenna Tiley, 12          23:11.2    7:29 

   38  Becca Kowalski, 9          23:54.9    7:43 



Total Time = 1:50:09.4     Total Places = 69 

 

3. Crestwood 

    6  Evie Head, 10              21:34.1    6:57 

    7  Melissa Soltisz, 11        21:38.4    6:59 

   11  Kira Judd, 12              22:03.3    7:07 

   21  Melina Edic, 10            22:33.3    7:17 

   30  Bella Wagner, 11           23:09.4    7:28 

   32  Maddie Sorrick, 12         23:11.0    7:29 

   64  Megan Cymanski, 10         26:23.3    8:31 

Total Time = 1:50:58.3     Total Places = 75 

 

4. Garaway 

    1  Rachel Wentworth, 11       20:19.0    6:33 

    4  Kenzie Widder, 12          21:16.1    6:52 

    5  Ariel Wentworth, 10        21:29.0    6:56 

   27  Jocelyn Miller, 9          22:57.4    7:24 

   47  Amber Immel, 12            24:38.7    7:57 

   53  Corbin Hershberger, 12     25:06.1    8:06 

   61  Ashley Shrock, 10          25:49.3    8:20 

Total Time = 1:50:40.1     Total Places = 84 

 

5. McDonald 

   10  Heidi Hoffman, 11          22:00.9    7:06 

   17  Rachel Perry, 11           22:27.9    7:15 

   22  Malina Mitchell, 9         22:38.8    7:18 

   25  Brenna Rupe, 11            22:52.8    7:23 

   34  Bobbi Oakes, 12            23:27.4    7:34 

   37  Yasmeen Elnobani, 11       23:53.9    7:43 

   41  Vanessa Perry, 10          24:15.0    7:49 

Total Time = 1:53:27.6     Total Places = 108 

 

6. Poland 

   15  Elizabeth Becherer, 11     22:13.6    7:10 

   26  Maggie Sebest, 9           22:56.9    7:24 

   35  Elise Eckman, 12           23:30.4    7:35 

   40  Libby Rubesa, 12           24:02.7    7:45 

   42  Carli Sebest, 12           24:15.8    7:50 

   46  Emily Ethridge, 11         24:35.4    7:56 

   49  Evi Harakal, 9             24:43.6    7:59 

Total Time = 1:56:59.2     Total Places = 158 

 

7. Lakeview 

   23  Tiffany Vega, 10           22:41.0    7:19 

   31  Cammie Becker, 10          23:10.7    7:29 

   44  Addison Paul, 10           24:18.6    7:50 

   45  Leannè Hyatt, 10           24:35.3    7:56 

   55  Audra Picuri, 9            25:14.5    8:09 

   59  Katie Klamut, 10           25:45.3    8:18 

   71  Madison Meeker, 10         26:41.7    8:37 

Total Time = 1:59:59.9     Total Places = 198 

 

8. Girard 

   20  Domenique Hall, 11         22:33.1    7:16 

   39  Courtney Williams, 12      23:57.1    7:44 

   43  Haben Voorhies, 11         24:17.8    7:50 

   48  Julia Semple, 9            24:41.1    7:58 

   50  Jackie Kenreich, 11        25:03.7    8:05 

   68  Melanie Netroe, 10         26:37.6    8:35 

   74  Brittany Fluent, 9         27:35.3    8:54 

Total Time = 2:00:32.6     Total Places = 200 

 

9. Aus Fitch 



   36  Kylie Vestal, 10           23:50.9    7:42 

   51  Katie O'Brien, 10          25:04.2    8:05 

   54  Megan Krawick, 9           25:08.6    8:07 

   57  Dianna Yeager, 11          25:27.0    8:13 

   58  Alexis Morgan, 12          25:35.1    8:15 

   62  Jessica Goist, 9           26:01.7    8:24 

   70  Carolina Spalding, 9       26:38.5    8:36 

Total Time = 2:05:05.7     Total Places = 256 

 

10. Garfield 

   19  Mariah Coulter, 11         22:32.1    7:16 

   52  Johannah Stefanek, 11      25:05.0    8:05 

   56  Francesca Bowman, 10       25:16.9    8:09 

   63  Jessica Moore, 11          26:21.8    8:30 

   69  Lindsey Jones, 12          26:38.0    8:35 

   72  Amanda Bartlett, 11        26:52.7    8:40 

   77  Kaylee Martin, 11          28:26.8    9:11 

Total Time = 2:05:53.6     Total Places = 259 

 

11. Jefferson 

   60  Samantha Kingston, 10      25:47.3    8:19 

   67  Leah Kingston, 11          26:24.9    8:31 

   73  Alexis Pacholke, 10        27:04.0    8:44 

   76  Jessica Stranman, 12       28:14.9    9:07 

   79  Deanna Comp, 12            28:50.6    9:18 

   80  Natalie Arnold, 12         29:32.6    9:32 

   81  Delaney Gianantonio, 12    30:08.8    9:43 

Total Time = 2:16:21.5     Total Places = 355 

 

12. LaBrae 

   65  Tessa Smith, 11            26:23.7    8:31 

   66  Alyssa Helmick, 9          26:23.7    8:31 

   75  Destiny Walker, 12         27:55.3    9:00 

   78  Casey Dean, 11             28:49.5    9:18 

   82  Amanda Vyse, 9             32:10.3   10:23 

   83  Rayna Estes, 11            37:43.9   12:10 

   84  Maddie Cope, 11            44:53.6   14:29 

Total Time = 2:21:42.3     Total Places = 366 

        TEAM 

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM          

 

Top 

 

    1     1  Rachel Wentworth, 11       20:19.0    6:33  Garaway               

    2     2  Sammy Bockoven, 12         20:23.7    6:35  Cvca                  

    3     3  Clare Willett, 10          21:13.2    6:51  Woodridge             

    4     4  Kenzie Widder, 12          21:16.1    6:52  Garaway               

    5     5  Ariel Wentworth, 10        21:29.0    6:56  Garaway               

    6     6  Evie Head, 10              21:34.1    6:57  Crestwood             

    7     7  Melissa Soltisz, 11        21:38.4    6:59  Crestwood             

 



Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | Top 

 
    8     8  Molly Howard, 9            21:43.2    7:00  Woodridge             

    9     9  Sarah Holzman, 10          21:58.2    7:05  Cvca                  

   10    10  Heidi Hoffman, 11          22:00.9    7:06  McDonald              

   11    11  Kira Judd, 12              22:03.3    7:07  Crestwood             

   12    12  Julia Moore, 12            22:07.3    7:08  Woodridge             

   13    13  Nicole Fleming, 10         22:10.5    7:09  Woodridge             

   14    14  Natalie Fleming, 10        22:12.8    7:10  Woodridge             

   15    15  Elizabeth Becherer, 11     22:13.6    7:10  Poland                

   16    16  Hannah Karayan, 10         22:23.7    7:13  Cvca                  

   17    17  Rachel Perry, 11           22:27.9    7:15  McDonald              

   18    18  Nicole Wright, 11          22:31.5    7:16  Cvca                  

   19    19  Mariah Coulter, 11         22:32.1    7:16  Garfield              

   20    20  Domenique Hall, 11         22:33.1    7:16  Girard                

   21    21  Melina Edic, 10            22:33.3    7:17  Crestwood             

   22    22  Malina Mitchell, 9         22:38.8    7:18  McDonald              

   23    23  Tiffany Vega, 10           22:41.0    7:19  Lakeview              

   24    24  Jaya Wilson, 10            22:52.6    7:23  Cvca                  

   25    25  Brenna Rupe, 11            22:52.8    7:23  McDonald              

   26    26  Maggie Sebest, 9           22:56.9    7:24  Poland                

   27    27  Jocelyn Miller, 9          22:57.4    7:24  Garaway               

   28    28  Mary Kiley, 10             23:00.6    7:25  Woodridge             

   29    29  Katie Kearns, 10           23:08.8    7:28  Woodridge             

   30    30  Bella Wagner, 11           23:09.4    7:28  Crestwood             

   31    31  Cammie Becker, 10          23:10.7    7:29  Lakeview              

   32    32  Maddie Sorrick, 12         23:11.0    7:29  Crestwood             

   33    33  McKenna Tiley, 12          23:11.2    7:29  Cvca                  

   34        Ashleigh Rowley, 10        23:18.4    7:31  Bc West Reserve       

   35    34  Bobbi Oakes, 12            23:27.4    7:34  McDonald              

   36    35  Elise Eckman, 12           23:30.4    7:35  Poland                

   37        Kimberly Michael, 12       23:32.2    7:36  Bristol               

   38        Taylor Smith, 12           23:35.8    7:37  Bc West Reserve       

   39        Meghan Westerh, 12         23:37.8    7:37  Streetsboro           

   40        Emily Tompkin, 11          23:41.2    7:38  Woodridge             

   41        Lana Norris, 9             23:47.2    7:40  Woodridge             

   42    36  Kylie Vestal, 10           23:50.9    7:42  Aus Fitch             

   43    37  Yasmeen Elnobani, 11       23:53.9    7:43  McDonald              

   44    38  Becca Kowalski, 9          23:54.9    7:43  Cvca                  

   45    39  Courtney Williams, 12      23:57.1    7:44  Girard                

   46    40  Libby Rubesa, 12           24:02.7    7:45  Poland                

   47        Rachel Lyda, 9             24:04.0    7:46  Cvca                  

   48    41  Vanessa Perry, 10          24:15.0    7:49  McDonald              

   49    42  Carli Sebest, 12           24:15.8    7:50  Poland                

   50    43  Haben Voorhies, 11         24:17.8    7:50  Girard                

   51    44  Addison Paul, 10           24:18.6    7:50  Lakeview              

   52        Sienna Drillien, 11        24:23.6    7:52  Cvca                  

   53        Eva DiPaolo, 12            24:24.6    7:52  Cvca                  

   54        Alyssa Ritz, 12            24:31.0    7:55  McDonald              

   55    45  Leannè Hyatt, 10           24:35.3    7:56  Lakeview              

   56    46  Emily Ethridge, 11         24:35.4    7:56  Poland                

   57    47  Amber Immel, 12            24:38.7    7:57  Garaway               

   58        Rachael Bickford, 11       24:39.7    7:57  Bristol               

   59    48  Julia Semple, 9            24:41.1    7:58  Girard                

   60    49  Evi Harakal, 9             24:43.6    7:59  Poland                

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | Top 

 
   61    50  Jackie Kenreich, 11        25:03.7    8:05  Girard                

   62    51  Katie O'Brien, 10          25:04.2    8:05  Aus Fitch             

   63    52  Johannah Stefanek, 11      25:05.0    8:05  Garfield              

   64    53  Corbin Hershberger, 12     25:06.1    8:06  Garaway               

   65    54  Megan Krawick, 9           25:08.6    8:07  Aus Fitch             



   66    55  Audra Picuri, 9            25:14.5    8:09  Lakeview              

   67    56  Francesca Bowman, 10       25:16.9    8:09  Garfield              

   68        Rachel Woods, 10           25:18.0    8:10  Streetsboro           

   69    57  Dianna Yeager, 11          25:27.0    8:13  Aus Fitch             

   70        Hannah Jones, 11           25:30.3    8:14  McDonald              

   71        Brandy Watkins, 11         25:34.8    8:15  Maplewood             

   72    58  Alexis Morgan, 12          25:35.1    8:15  Aus Fitch             

   73        Sophia Debord, 9           25:41.6    8:17  Woodridge             

   74        Sarah Boccieri, 9          25:43.6    8:18  Poland                

   75        Katya Ferguson, 10         25:45.1    8:18  Cvca                  

   76    59  Katie Klamut, 10           25:45.3    8:18  Lakeview              

   77    60  Samantha Kingston, 10      25:47.3    8:19  Jefferson             

   78    61  Ashley Shrock, 10          25:49.3    8:20  Garaway               

   79        Lindsey Goehring, 9        25:49.5    8:20  Garaway               

   80        Julianne Dryer, 9          25:55.6    8:22  Woodridge             

   81        Jessie Showalter, 12       25:57.0    8:22  Woodridge             

   82        Emma Waight, 12            25:58.3    8:23  Woodridge             

   83        Abbie Matig, 9             25:59.0    8:23  McDonald              

   84        Kristen Barnhart, 12       25:59.6    8:23  Maplewood             

   85    62  Jessica Goist, 9           26:01.7    8:24  Aus Fitch             

   86        Claire Hoffman, 9          26:11.8    8:27  McDonald              

   87        Madison Westerh, 12        26:18.5    8:29  Streetsboro           

   88    63  Jessica Moore, 11          26:21.8    8:30  Garfield              

   89    64  Megan Cymanski, 10         26:23.3    8:31  Crestwood             

   90        Miranda Corpora, 12        26:23.4    8:31  Cvca                  

   91    65  Tessa Smith, 11            26:23.7    8:31  LaBrae                

   92    66  Alyssa Helmick, 9          26:23.7    8:31  LaBrae                

   93    67  Leah Kingston, 11          26:24.9    8:31  Jefferson             

   94        Mackenzie Malmer, 11       26:33.7    8:34  Poland                

   95        Sara Collins, 9            26:35.7    8:35  Cvca                  

   96    68  Melanie Netroe, 10         26:37.6    8:35  Girard                

   97    69  Lindsey Jones, 12          26:38.0    8:35  Garfield              

   98    70  Carolina Spalding, 9       26:38.5    8:36  Aus Fitch             

   99        Delena Myers, 9            26:40.3    8:36  Poland                

  100    71  Madison Meeker, 10         26:41.7    8:37  Lakeview              

  101        Hannah Kaczmarski, 11      26:42.4    8:37  Woodridge             

  102        McKenzie Pile, 10          26:46.9    8:38  Cvca                  

  103        Claudia Miller, 9          26:48.1    8:39  Garaway               

  104        Emma Olszak, 11            26:48.3    8:39  Cvca                  

  105        Marybeth Duke, 9           26:49.0    8:39  Crestwood             

  106        Allison Sarachene, 12      26:50.1    8:39  Aus Fitch             

  107        Morgan Chesla, 10          26:51.1    8:40  Crestwood             

  108    72  Amanda Bartlett, 11        26:52.7    8:40  Garfield              

  109        Emily Sien, 10             26:53.5    8:40  Woodridge             

  110        Allison LeMay, 9           26:53.8    8:41  Woodridge             

  111        Jennette Timko, 11         26:54.9    8:41  McDonald              

  112        Olivia Hall, 10            26:58.1    8:42  Lakeview              

  113        Emily Melnek, 10           27:03.5    8:44  Poland                

  114    73  Alexis Pacholke, 10        27:04.0    8:44  Jefferson             

  115        Marisa Ricciardi, 9        27:06.0    8:45  Poland                

  116        Mollie Richards, 10        27:17.0    8:48  Aus Fitch             

  117        Rosemary Troyer, 12        27:20.6    8:49  Garaway               

  118        Leslie Kolb, 10            27:30.3    8:52  Cvca                  

  119        Breanna Laverie, 10        27:31.1    8:53  Aus Fitch             

  120    74  Brittany Fluent, 9         27:35.3    8:54  Girard                

  121        Mikayla Veness, 10         27:38.1    8:55  Cvca                  

  122        Addison Sember, 11         27:38.9    8:55  Lakeview              

  123        Kayla Moran, 12            27:40.2    8:56  Aus Fitch             

  124        Abby Pratt, 9              27:46.0    8:57  McDonald              

  125        Shaleen Ghosh, 10          27:47.2    8:58  Woodridge             

  126        Alyssa Hawes, 11           27:51.7    8:59  Aus Fitch             

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | Top 



 
  127    75  Destiny Walker, 12         27:55.3    9:00  LaBrae                

  128        Molly King, 12             27:56.5    9:01  Cvca                  

  129        Pamela Beedle, 11          28:03.7    9:03  McDonald              

  130    76  Jessica Stranman, 12       28:14.9    9:07  Jefferson             

  131        Alicia Fedyski, 9          28:23.5    9:09  McDonald              

  132    77  Kaylee Martin, 11          28:26.8    9:11  Garfield              

  133        Gabi Campana, 10           28:31.8    9:12  Crestwood             

  134        Grace Parker, 9            28:35.0    9:13  Cvca                  

  135        Kaelyn Snyder, 12          28:37.9    9:14  Aus Fitch             

  136        Theresa Paroff, 9          28:46.4    9:17  Garfield              

  137    78  Casey Dean, 11             28:49.5    9:18  LaBrae                

  138    79  Deanna Comp, 12            28:50.6    9:18  Jefferson             

  139        Diamond Thomas, 10         28:51.1    9:18  Aus Fitch             

  140        Danielle Wainio, 12        28:52.0    9:19  Poland                

  141        Heleena Thomas, 9          29:25.5    9:29  Girard                

  142    80  Natalie Arnold, 12         29:32.6    9:32  Jefferson             

  143        Mackenzie Goodin, 9        29:50.3    9:38  Poland                

  144        Sydney Zebrasky, 12        29:54.1    9:39  Aus Fitch             

  145        Kate Holland, 9            29:56.3    9:39  Woodridge             

  146        Stephanie Waltman, 12      29:56.5    9:39  Aus Fitch             

  147        Chloe Warren, 10           29:58.0    9:40  Cvca                  

  148        Caitlin Wagner, 9          30:00.2    9:41  Aus Fitch             

  149        Darcie Bush, 10            30:04.6    9:42  Cvca                  

  150    81  Delaney Gianantonio, 12    30:08.8    9:43  Jefferson             

  151        Megan Fiedler, 9           30:14.6    9:45  Girard                

  152        Ciana Hostetler, 11        30:16.9    9:46  Garaway               

  153        Miranda Musacchio, 10      30:18.6    9:47  Jefferson             

  154        Alisa Mancini, 9           30:19.3    9:47  Girard                

  155        Ali Patterson, 10          30:32.3    9:51  Cvca                  

  156        Kayla Hubbs, 9             30:36.5    9:52  Seb. McKinley         

  157        Julia Dolak, 11            30:38.8    9:53  Aus Fitch             

  158        Tiffany Brown, 9           30:52.5    9:58  Girard                

  159        Corin Ball, 9              30:54.3    9:58  Garfield              

  160        Emily Mally, 9             30:55.7    9:59  Woodridge             

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | Top 

 
  161        Hannah Trent, 11           31:02.1   10:01  Garfield              

  162        Katie Sullivan, 10         31:03.8   10:01  Cvca                  

  163        Breanna Crone, 9           31:07.7   10:02  Aus Fitch             

  164        Amelia McIe, 12            31:10.1   10:03  Woodridge             

  165        Brianna Sebastian, 9       31:56.5   10:18  Poland                

  166        Hannah Vanfossen, 12       32:04.1   10:21  Garaway               

  167    82  Amanda Vyse, 9             32:10.3   10:23  LaBrae                

  168        Hanna Moore, 10            32:26.7   10:28  Aus Fitch             

  169        Lauren Debow, 11           32:41.4   10:33  McDonald              

  170        Sage Jenkins, 9            32:56.8   10:38  Woodridge             

  171        Avery Blasko, 10           33:00.9   10:39  Poland                

  172        Kaitlyn Murcko, 9          33:08.0   10:41  Poland                

  173        Molly Mathews, 12          33:10.0   10:42  Garfield              

  174        Sarah Burkert, 10          33:10.1   10:42  Poland                

  175        Ariel Holmes, 9            33:14.1   10:43  Bristol               

  176        Audrey Galehouse, 9        33:26.7   10:47  Woodridge             

  177        Sara Bowen, 9              33:32.4   10:49  Jefferson             

  178        Franki Hierro, 11          33:49.9   10:55  Poland                

  179        Payton Ciolli, 10          33:50.2   10:55  Aus Fitch             

  180        Wendy Liu, 10              34:02.6   10:59  Aus Fitch             

  181        Cassie Hightower, 9        34:03.0   10:59  Garfield              

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | Top 

 
  182        Morgan Speakman, 11        34:10.4   11:01  Jefferson             



  183        Lyndsie Leipold, 11        34:22.1   11:05  Woodridge             

  184        Cheyenne Haymond, 12       34:37.8   11:10  Aus Fitch             

  185        Tessa Snider, 10           34:39.9   11:11  Poland                

  186        Michaela Paroff, 10        35:00.7   11:18  Garfield              

  187        Sara Arnold, 12            35:42.3   11:31  Jefferson             

  188        Nora Hernon, 10            35:45.8   11:32  Poland                

  189        Courtney Chartier, 12      35:54.2   11:35  Garfield              

  190        Megan Carroll, 10          36:12.6   11:41  Maplewood             

  191        Alexis Meaney, 10          37:01.2   11:57  Jefferson             

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | Top 

 
  192    83  Rayna Estes, 11            37:43.9   12:10  LaBrae                

  193        Mary Ellen Hahn, 10        38:14.4   12:20  Garfield              

  194        Gavrielia Constantine, 10  38:21.2   12:22  Poland                

  195        Megan Ryser, 11            39:08.1   12:37  Garfield              

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | Top 

 
  196        Jess Weetman, 10           40:28.1   13:03  Poland                

  197        Nicole Cene, 12            41:25.6   13:22  Aus Fitch             

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | Top 

 
  198    84  Maddie Cope, 11            44:53.6   14:29  LaBrae                

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | Top 

 
  199        Allyson Dilts, 9           52:33.6   16:57  Aus Fitch             

 

Return to home page.  
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